> Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51,
> Paya Ubi Industrial park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)
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Vehicle No

Date of Accident

Date of Survey

SISAGREEMENT TO ADOPT “COST-PLUS” REPAIR BY WORKSHOP
(OWN DAMAGE CLAIM)

e ;EE Hotd ‘(,it"__'r'"ﬁ e {warkshap's Service Advisor),
rereby confirm 1i'e;.tb9kr Pwo b/ (on ACCLSS o 23 fname of workshop)

y adopt “Cost-Plus” basis for the setilement of the own

*EgllE W

damage claim for venicle number __g 2 l 53{? C_'i)

Signature N

o o5 |1

Date/Time

Reason for not signing this form by Workshop's Service Advisor, if applicable
T eted by Surveyary:

A Mambar of INSURANGE GROUP
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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Eliza Ho <Eliza_Ho@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Friday, 4 May 2018 5:42 PM

To: veron Chen (LKKAuta)

Subject: RE: Market Value - 52969CD / DOA: 17.12.17
Attachments: $2969CD - Purchase Invoice dasted 07 Nov 2012.pdf
Hi Veron,

Attach vehicle purchase invoice.

Please try to get workshop to adopt cost plus 10% and check on all the parts pricing.

Eliza Ho
Assistant Executive, Claims Services {Motor)
O: +65 6594 2554 | F: +65 6225 7402 | eliza_ho@sg.msig-asia.com

’ LAMG Insurer Claims
MSIG ‘:&, AWVARL Team of the Year

2016
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

A Member of IURTSGAY INSURANCE GROUP

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain infarmation that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any
person other than the intended recipient (s nok a walhver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it If you are niot the intended
recipient, please not fv the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) Imailtﬂ:vemnchen@lkkautn.mm]
Sent: Friday, 6 April, 2018 8:38 AM

To: Eliza Ho <Eliza_Ho@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: RE: Market Value - 52969CD J DOA:17.12.17

Dear Eliza,
This embassy vehicle has no market value cannot be traded freely in the market place.
Estimated depreciated value $14,392.29 (See computation below).

$28,312.70 X 61 (Bal mths)/ 120=514,392.29

Best Regards,
Veran Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
1



From: E!i.za Ho [mailto:Eliza Hn[casg.msig-asm_.cgml
sent: Thursday, 22 March 2018 10:12 AM
Subject: Market Value - 52969CD / DOA: 17.12.17

Hi,

Pls advise on market value, thank u.

Eliza Ho
Assistant Executive, Claims services (Motor)
D: +65 6594 2554 | F: +65 6225 7402 | eliza_ho@sg.msig-asia.com

Insurer Claims

MS'G "& AV AL Team of the Year

1016

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

amemoer ot |ETGE] INSURANCE GROUP

any attachments) may ¢ antain information that 15 prv leged or ¢ anfidential, The sending of this @-mail to any
onfidentiality that attaches to re not the intendeo
k £ Akt 1 L E

| recipient is not a waver of the priv
cander immediately, deiete the amai and do not copy, distribute or Qisciase its contents.




PETER N CARS

BLK 322, CLEMENTI AVE 5, #05-239
SINGAPORE 120322
H/P: 9878-9998
EMAIL: PETERNCARS@YAHOO.COM.SG

(SPECIALIZED IN BUYING/ SELLING OF DIPLOMATIC VEHICLES)

To: Ms Amalia Kurniawati

. Bmbassy of the Republic of Indonesia

7 Chatsworth Road
Singapore 249761

7™ Wovember 2012 INVOIC E
One Unit of Brand New
TOYOTA WISH 1.8, Auto, Black $$32.370/=

Model: 2009/ 2010

(DOLLARS: THIRT V-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY)




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Prestige Chong < prestige.chong@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, 13 August 2018 11:55 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: PW: S 2068C0-DOA: 17/12/2017 (MSIG QD)
Hi Veron,

Amount confirmed.

Thanks & regards
Chong

On 8/13/18, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com> wrote:
= Dear June,

>

=

-

> Can we close at Repair Cost $10,300 before excess S700
-

>

-

= Kindly check and confirm.

>

>

> Best Regards,

s Veran Chen | Case Handler

> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

> Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51,
> Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
>

> From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

> Sent: Friday, 10 August 2018 11:20 AM

> To: 'Prestige Chong' <prestige.chong@gmail.com>

> Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

= Subject: RE: FW: § 2968CD-DOA: 17/12/2017 (MSIG OD)
>

>

> Dear June,

>

-

>

> Re-offer Repair Cost $10,300 before excess 5700

>

-3

-

> Kindly check and confirm.

-

L



> Best Regards,

>

> Veron Chen | Case Handler

-

> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

>

> Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
-

> Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

> From: Prestige Chong

> <prestige.chong@gmail.co m<mailto:prestige.chong@gmail.com>>
s Sant: Friday, 29 June 2018 2:36 PM

= To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

» everonchen@lkkauto.com<mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com>>
> Subject: Re: FW: 5 2969CD-DOA: 17/12/2017 (MSIG oD)
>

>

>

= Hi Veron,

>

=

>

> Repair sum of 511,500, before excess $700 confirmed.
>

>

>

> Thanks & regards

>

> June

-

>

>

> On 6/27/18, Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

> <VEro nchen@Ikkauto,cums;maiItu:veronchen@lkkautc.com:-:- wrote:
>

>> Dear Sir,

>

=5

>

> Re-finalize Repair Sum $11,500 before excess $700.
>

>

-

»>> Kindly confirmed.

>

-]

>

>>

>

=

>

»> Best Regards,



=

>> Veron Chen | Case Handler

>

>> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

>

s> Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51,
>

»> Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
>

=l

>

»» From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

=

== Sent: Thursday, 14 June 2018 3:11 PM

>

>> To: 'Prestige Chong'

>> <prestige.chong @gmail.com<mailto:pre stige.chong@gmail.com>>
-

5> Cc: SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com<mailto:sur@lkkauto.com>>
>

>> Subject: RE: FW: § 2965CD-DOA: 17/12,/2017 (MSIG OD)
>

>

-

>= Dear Sir,

>

e

>

s> Will re-finalize on the repair cost.

=

=

>

>> Sorry for the inconvenience caused.

]

3>

>

o=

-3

i

-

>> Best Regards,

>

»> Veron Chen | Case Handler

>

>> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-

»> Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51,
>

>> Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
=

>

=

>> From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

>

>> Sent: Thursday, 14 June 2018 12:43 PM

-



>> To: 'Prestige Chong'

>

= -:pmstige.chong@gmaiI.mme:maﬂto;prestige.chnng@gmail.cummailw:pres
>> tige.chong@gmail.co m%3cmailto:prestige.chong@gmail.com>>>
>

=> Cc: SUR

== <gur@lkkaulo.co m{mailtn:sur@lkkautu.ccmcmailto:sur@'lkkaum.ca m%3cmail
>> to:sur@lkkauto.com>>>

-

>> Subject: RE: FW: S 2969CD-DOA: 17/12/2017 (MSIG OD)
}

e

2

b

-

== Dear 5ir,

-

=2

-

==

-1

>

>

»> Please send invoice and discharge voucher to MSIG.

=

2=

-

>>

>

e

>

>

>

b

-

>3

=

=

=

>> Best Regards,

-

=3

>

>> Veron Chen | Case Handler

-

>

b= ]

»> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

>

-

>

5> Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: §256-4315
-

=

>

>> Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

4



>

»>> From: Prestige Chong [maiIm:prestige.chong@gmail.com]
>

> Sent: Thursday, 14 June 2018 9:08 AM

>

s= To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

>

>» eyeronchen@lkka uto.com<mailto:vero nchen@®lkkauto.com<mailto wveronchen@
> [kkauto.com%3cmailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com=>>
>

>> Subject: Re: FW: S 2969CD-DOA: 17/12/2017 (M5IG oD)
b

-

-

a3

-

=2

=

>> Hi Veron,

-

-

>

-

>

>

-

+> Amount confirmed. What do you need from our side?
=

-l

-

2>

>

>

>

>> Thanks & regards

-

=2

=

>> Chong

>

>

>

5>

=

el

>

b

>



2

>

>» On 6/13/18, Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

; <~.rernnr.:hen@1kkautu.mmqmai'Ito:verunchen@mkaum.cnmcma|Ito.vemnchen@
= ikkautn.cum%icmailm;veronchen@lkkautu.ccm>>;~
=> wrote:

>

-

-

>>> Dear Sir,

>

>

>

>3

e
e

>>

>
>
g
>

>>> Finalize amount $12,815.92 before excess S700.
-

2
>
>2>

>
e
>>
e e
>
>z

>
>»> Kindly confirmed.

=
>
>
e
>>
e

>

e



>
>
>

-

2
22z
>3

2>

>

>>

>

>>> Best Regards,

b=

>>

-

e e

>

>

>

s> \faron Chen | Case Handler
>

>

>

e

>

>

-

>>> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
=

>

-

e

>

2>

>

»>> Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
>

>

>

e

=

=30

>

>>> Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
>

e

>

22>



ol

222
>

e

]

3>

-

>>> -----Original Message-----

>

-

F

>>> From: Prestige Chong [mailto:prestige.chong@gmailicom]
>

>>

>

>>> Sent: Thursday, 10 May 2018 5:33 PM

>
>z

>

s3> To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

z}: -c-n.reronchen@ikkautn,com-:maﬂto;ueronchen@'lkkauta.cumcmaﬂtu:uemnchen
2> @Ikkaum,cum%?-cmailto:verunchen@ikkautc.com>>>
>

-1

;} Subject: Re: FW: § 2969CD-DOA: 17/12/2017 (MSIG OD}
>

==

>

53>

>>
b
2>

255

>

>3

>

=== Hi Veron
-

>

>

b

==
=n>

>



227

-

=

-

>>> As per your request, please find attached form.
>

e

-

>3>

>
e
>>

e -

>

>

>

>>> Thanks & regards
>

>>

>

2Bz

-

>

>

>>> June
=

2>

>

- b ]

>
2>
e

2o

>

>3

-

s3> 0On 5/10/18, Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

=

==

>

s3> eyeronchen@Ilkkauto.com<mailto:veronc hen@Ikkauto.com<mailto:veronchen
=»> @

>

>>> lkkauto.com%3cmailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com>>>
>

=2 Wrote:
=



=3

>33

=

>

>

=»»> Dear Sir,
>

>

>

>

=2
B>
>
255
>

>

>
+>>> Please refer attached, kindly sign and forward back to us.

-

>
>
2>
-3
o>

>

o>
>> /

ey
>
2>
>
P>
>

>
>
>3
>

»>>>> Best Regards,
>

10



i

=

>

>z

>

>»>> Veron Chen | Case Handler

-1

>

=

-3

b

>

-

>>>> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

>

-

>

e

b

==

::-:s:v Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51,
>

e

>

P

=

b

;:-:-: Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
= :
>>
=
e

>>
>35>
>

o

>

>

>

>»> From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
>

-

>

>

>

=2

>

»s3> Sent: Wednesday, 9 May 2018 5:53 PM

=

11



-3

b3

-1

=

>

>s> To: 'prestige.chong@gmail.com’

>

=

= . .

>>>> -:prestiga.chung@gmail.com<mai1tu:prestige.chong@gma|I.mm-:ma|ltu:pr
=227 B

;x-:::- stige.chong@gmail.co m%acmailtn:prestige.chnng@glmaiLcum«:maiItc:stug
e e.chong@gmail.cﬂm%i&cmaiIto'.prestige&hung@gma;l.ccm}:a}:

-

g

>

e

>

>

>

=»>>Cc: SUR

z:::-:- <sur@lkkauto.cum«:maiIto:sur@lkkautc.mm<mailto:5ur@lkkautu.mm%3cma
235> |

>

»»>> |tosur@lkkauto.com=>>

>
3>
-
b= e
=]
>
=
>>>> Subject: 5 2969CD-DOA: 17/12/2017 (MSIG OD)
-

=3

>

=

>
2002
3>

e ]

>

B>

-

=>>> Dear Sir,
-

e

>

>>>

12
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bS]
>

>z

-

]

} Il v

5535 As instructed by our client , please proceed to repair the insured
-

>

>

2>

-1

>>

>

>>>> vehicle on part by part not exceeding 513,000/~ (Excess S700/-).
>

=2

>

e

>
ey
>>

>33

-

22

e i
=533 If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform
> \

>>>> our

>

=

>

3>

-

=2

>

»3>> office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyar
>

»>>> for

>

>

>

2>

>

>3

>

==>> inspection.

13
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b
>
et

- ]

e

>

>

£ i jected t
>>>> All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to
>>>3> further

-

»>

k-3

e

>

e

} + "
>>>> approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.
>

=2

>

e e

>3
3333
2>

53> -

>

>3

* 1
»»>> *0ur client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid
>

>

=

22>

>

==

>

>>>> approval obtained before repair.

-

>>

-

e

>

14



g

i
22z
>
22
>
e
>>
2>
2

e

>

>

-

>>>> Best Regards,

>

>

=

3>

>

==

>

>>»> Veron Chen | Case Handler
-

=

>

>>>

>

S>>

=

>»3> LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
>

==

=

>

-

>>

>

555> Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51,
>

>

>

e

==

15



